AT THE RACES

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(5YO plus)

M"ﬁ’ 1-P6495
2 . 314604
3 . 34-35P4
4 4 E 374521
5 ‘ *r 12-P553
6 ' 8P5-325
7 A *an 257-443
8 @Vﬁ 413P-38

A

9 j""f 41-9001

| |
10 M‘ 4060
11 ' 1-PO75U
12 m 64458P

Top Tip: MALIN HEAD

16:15 LUDLOW, 3m
Michael Shields 60th Birthday Conditional Jockeys' Handicap Chase (Class 4)

JACKPOT 6§ PLACEPOT § QUADPOT

BABYSITTER (IRE) 27 D
b g Rashar - Pil Eagle

MINELLA BLISS (IRE) 45
gr g Old Vic - Carraigrose

CRAIGLANDS (IRE) 27
b g Dushyantor - Fernhill

FOLIE A DEUX (IRE) 44D
b g Anshan - Flynn's Girl

ERE ALFIE (IRE) 58 CD
b g High Roller - Quench The Lamp

CIVIL SERVANT 34
gr g Diktat - Zafadola

PACHA D'OUDAIRIES (FR) 24
b g Ungaro - Forlane V

MARIAS ROCK 37D

b m I'm Supposin - Our Lottie

MALIN HEAD (IRE) 36 D
b g Presenting - Dedham Gale

THE MIGHTY MOD (usA) 7
b g Gone West - Michelle's Monarch

QUAYSIDE COURT (IRE) 22 D
ch g Anshan - Rustic Court

FEELING PECKISH (USA) 3 CD

ch g Point Given - Sunday Bazaar

Long Handicap: Quayside Court 9 - 3, Feeling Peckish 8 - 13

Watch out for: ERE ALFIE

911-12t
711-12
1011 -

12tp

1011 -
12tp
811-5b

711-2b

910-10

1010-6

710-0

510-0

810-0

810 -0t

Maurice Linehan (8)
Jonjo O'Neill

Peter Hatton (3)
Mrs N S Evans

Brendan Powell
lan Williams

J Kington
Mr W Kinsey

David Bass
Nick Williams

William Twiston-
Davies (8)
N A Twiston-Davies

Tom Cannon
Michael Blake

James Best (3)
J Scott

Nathan Sweeney (3)
R H Buckler

Kielan Woods
M C Chapman

Lee Edwards
Miss C Dyson

A Guerin (5)
M C Chapman

ATR VERDICT: Point-to-point winner MALIN HEAD made a successful start over regulation fences
when landing a good-ground handicap chase over 2mb5f at Folkestone last month and, having started
on such a low mark, he must have an excellent chance of defying a 6lb hike in the ratings. Folie A
Deux is up 5Ib for last month's C&D triumph and this race looks a little stronger if anything, so perhaps
fellow C&D scorer Ere Alfie will pose the selection more problems having slipped back to his last
winning mark following a couple of moderate performances on unsuitably easy ground.

AT THE RACES

105

105

105

105

98

95

89

82

79

79

AT THE RACES CASINO

© 2012 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



