

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

16:15 LUDLOW, 3m

Michael Shields 60th Birthday Conditional Jockeys' Handicap Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus)

JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		1-P6495	BABYSITTER (IRE) 27 D b g Rashar - Pil Eagle	9 11 - 12t	Maurice Linehan (8) Jonjo O'Neill	105
2	*	314604	MINELLA BLISS (IRE) 45 gr g Old Vic - Carraigrose	7 11 - 12	Peter Hatton (3) Mrs N S Evans	105
3	O	34-35P4	CRAIGLANDS (IRE) 27 b g Dushyantor - Fernhill	10 11 - 12tp	Brendan Powell Ian Williams	105
4		374521	FOLIE A DEUX (IRE) 44 D b g Anshan - Flynn's Girl	10 11 - 12tp	J Kington Mr W Kinsey	105
5	*	12-P553	ERE ALFIE (IRE) 58 CD b g High Roller - Quench The Lamp	8 11 - 5b	David Bass Nick Williams	98
6		8P5-325	CIVIL SERVANT 34 gr g Diktat - Zafadola	7 11 - 2b	William Twiston- Davies (8) N A Twiston-Davies	95
7	*	257-443	PACHA D'OUDAIRIES (FR) 24 b g Ungaro - Forlane V	9 10 - 10	Tom Cannon Michael Blake	89
8	X	413P-38	MARIAS ROCK 37 D b m I'm Supposin - Our Lottie	10 10 - 6	James Best (3) J Scott	85
9		41-9001	MALIN HEAD (IRE) 36 D b g Presenting - Dedham Gale	7 10 - 0	Nathan Sweeney (3) R H Buckler	79
10		4060	THE MIGHTY MOD (USA) 7 b g Gone West - Michelle's Monarch	5 10 - 0	Kielan Woods M C Chapman	82
11		1-P075U	QUAYSIDE COURT (IRE) 22 D ch g Anshan - Rustic Court	8 10 - 0	Lee Edwards Miss C Dyson	79
12		64458P	FEELING PECKISH (USA) 3 CD ch g Point Given - Sunday Bazaar	8 10 - 0t	A Guerin (5) M C Chapman	79

Long Handicap: Quayside Court 9 - 3, Feeling Peckish 8 - 13

ATR VERDICT: Point-to-point winner MALIN HEAD made a successful start over regulation fences when landing a good-ground handicap chase over 2m5f at Folkestone last month and, having started on such a low mark, he must have an excellent chance of defying a 6lb hike in the ratings. Folie A Deux is up 5lb for last month's C&D triumph and this race looks a little stronger if anything, so perhaps fellow C&D scorer Ere Alfie will pose the selection more problems having slipped back to his last winning mark following a couple of moderate performances on unsuitably easy ground.

Top Tip: MALIN HEAD
Watch out for: ERE ALFIE



AT THE RACES CASINO

© 2012 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.